HONGFA RELAY
2024  Rev. 1.00
HF18FF-G-AS/HF18FH-G-AS
RoHS compliant
File No.：
E253370(socket)
E133481(Relay)
File No.：R50147087

Notes: 1) For the relay wiring diagram, please refer to the instruction manual of Relay HF18FF-G/HF18FH-G.
005
COMPONENT ORDERING INFORMATION
Gasket screw Relay
Screw terminal
Precautions when choosing components：
1. The main external dimension, when the external dimension > 50mm, the tolerance is ±1mm; When the 20mm dimensions are
between 50mm, the tolerance is ±0.5mm; When the 5mm < dimensions are between ≤ 20mm,The tolerance is ±0.4mm, and
when the overall dimension is ≤5mm, the tolerance is ±0.3mm；
2. For rail installation, it is recommended to use DIN standard 35×7.5×1, 35×15×1 standard rails.
Note: Pleasecontact us for any information.
Disclaimer
The specification is for reference only. See to "Terminology and Guidelines" for more information. Specifications subject to change without notice.
We could not evaluate all the performance and all the parameters for every possible application. Thus the user should be in a right position to
choose the suitable product for their own application. If there is any query, please contact Hongfa for the technical service. However, it is the
user’s responsibility to determine which product should be used only.
© Xiamen Hongfa Electroacoustic Co., Ltd. All rights of Hongfa are reserved.
P/N
——
——
——
——
18FF-2Z-C2
(734)
Socket type
18FF-H2
Retainer
typeModule type
HF18FF-G-AS/012-2Z13D-C2(734)-H2
HF18FF-G-AS/024-2Z13D-C2(734)-H2
HF18FF-G-AS/A110-2Z13D-C2(734)-H2
HF18FF-G-AS/A220-2Z13D-C2(734)-H2
Relay type
HF18FF-G/012-2Z13D
HF18FF-G/024-2Z13D
HF18FF-G/A110-2Z13D
HF18FF-G/A220-2Z13D
P/N
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
——
18FF-2Z-C4
(734)
18FF-2Z-C5
(734)
18FF-3Z-C5
(734)
18FF-2Z-C4
(734)
18FF-2Z-C5
(734)
18FF-3Z-C5
(734)
Socket typeModule type
HF18FF-G-AS/012-2Z13D-C4(734)-H5
HF18FF-G-AS/024-2Z13D-C4(734)-H5
HF18FF-G-AS/A110-2Z13D-C4(734)-H5
HF18FF-G-AS/A220-2Z13D-C4(734)-H5
HF18FF-G-AS/012-2Z13D-C5(734)-H5
HF18FF-G-AS/024-2Z13D-C5(734)-H5